
2014 Pacific Rim Championship

Team 6-5-4 Results $H5:H76

TEAM Name Level Country Team Score Rank Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

USA(USA) 225.700 1 56.800 56.450 57.300 55.150

 Min. Score out of 5: 12.950 12.850 12.300 13.200

249 Nastasya Generalova Junior USA 12.950 13.200 14.150 13.550

250 Ekatherina Kapitonova Junior USA 13.400 12.850 12.300 13.350

251 Brigita Budginas Junior USA

246 Aliya Protto Senior USA 14.850 15.100 14.250 14.550

247 Cindy Lu Senior USA 13.950 15.000 14.850 13.700

248 Valeriya Sharipova Senior USA 14.600 13.150 14.050 13.200

CAN(CAN) 213.600 2 53.950 53.750 55.650 50.250

 Min. Score out of 5: 11.250 10.900 12.200 10.750

275 Katherine Uchida Junior CAN 12.450 10.900 12.900 10.750

276 Cindy Huh Junior CAN 11.250 11.600 12.200 10.950

277 Dana Tors Junior CAN

278 Annabelle Kovacs Senior CAN 13.100 12.350 13.550 12.800

279 Maria Kitkarska Senior CAN 13.550 13.600 13.800 11.550

280 Patricia Bezzoubenko Senior CAN 14.850 16.200 15.400 14.950

CHN(CHN) 203.100 3 51.150 48.650 52.850 50.450

 Min. Score out of 5: 11.800 9.800 12.400 10.950

291 Ruoqi Wang Junior CHN 11.800 11.400 12.400 10.950

292 Yujia Wang Junior CHN 12.400 9.800

293 Yating Zhao Junior CHN 14.050 13.250 13.650 13.450

294 Qianhui Ma Senior CHN 12.600 12.300

295 Xiaolan Xu Senior CHN 12.300 12.350 13.000 13.050

296 Yili Wang Senior CHN 12.400 11.650 13.600 11.650

AUS(AUS) 192.550 4 50.750 46.200 47.900 47.700

 Min. Score out of 5: 10.850 8.800 9.700 7.350

233 Maya Bennett Junior AUS 10.850 10.950 10.550 10.150

234 Ying Cui Chan Junior AUS 11.100 8.800 9.700 7.350

235 Choe Rhiannon Junior AUS

230 Danielle Prince Senior AUS 13.300 10.400 13.550 12.900

231 Jaelle Cohen Senior AUS 13.100 13.000 12.350 12.950

232 Taylor Tirahardjo Senior AUS 13.250 11.850 11.450 11.700

TPE(TPE) 183.900 5 46.350 47.150 45.950 44.450

 Min. Score out of 5: 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

245 Tzu-Wen Li Junior TPE 11.600 10.800 10.900 8.700

242 Yun Kung Senior TPE 10.800 11.800 11.750 12.000

243 Chia-Hui Sung Senior TPE 11.350 12.250 11.400 11.200

244 Ni-Chen Ku Senior TPE 12.600 12.300 11.900 12.550

NA

NA

MEX(MEX) 182.000 6 48.850 45.400 43.750 44.000

 Min. Score out of 5: 10.550 9.050 8.600 9.450

260 Edna Garcia Junior MEX 12.000 12.450 11.450 12.000

261 Marina Malpica Junior MEX 12.650 11.450 11.500 11.300

262 Ledia Damaris Juarez Junior MEX 10.550 10.300 9.650

263 Andrea Garza Junior MEX 9.450

258 Karen Villanueva Senior MEX 12.200 9.050 11.150 10.700

259 Alejandra Vazquez Senior MEX 12.000 11.200 8.600 10.000

NZL(NZL) 170.000 7 44.950 38.550 43.450 43.050

 Min. Score out of 5: 10.100 8.250 8.750 9.850

227 Annaliese Graham Junior NZL 10.550 8.650 8.750 9.850

228 Clementine Hutchison Junior NZL 10.200 8.950 11.250 10.050

229 Minette Prinsloo Junior NZL 10.100 9.700 9.250 9.900

224 Amelia Coleman Senior NZL 12.300 8.250 11.350 11.750

226 Ashleigh O'Neill Senior NZL 11.900 11.250 11.600 11.350

NA



SIN(SIN) 157.850 8 41.100 39.000 38.200 39.550

 Min. Score out of 5: 8.050 8.800 8.650 7.950

267 Hwai Min Palada Tang Junior SIN 8.050 8.800 9.150 8.050

268 Michele Petrova Lau Junior SIN 10.250 9.300 8.750 9.850

269 Ying Avryl Tan Junior SIN 9.050 9.300 9.100 7.950

264 Yi Lin Phaan Senior SIN

265 Kah Mun Tong Senior SIN 11.900 10.050 11.200 12.200

266 Yun Xi Dawne Chua Senior SIN 9.900 10.350 8.650 9.450

HKG(HKG) 133.400 9 33.450 33.250 34.000 32.700

 Min. Score out of 5: 6.750 6.950 6.900 7.050

239 Tsz Ching Yau Junior HKG 8.800 7.100 7.400 7.500

240 Sze Nam Yu Junior HKG 7.400 6.950 8.300 7.750

241 Hilda Yeung Junior HKG 8.500 7.700 6.900 7.050

236 Stacey Devina Chan Senior HKG

237 Lai Chun Cheng Senior HKG 6.750 9.700 9.750 9.600

238 Jun Ying Wong Senior HKG 8.750 8.750 8.550 7.850
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25 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$29 Hoop G$5:G$29 Ball I$5:I$29 Clubs K$5:K$29 Ribbon M$5:M$29

280 Patricia Bezzoubenko Senior CAN(CAN) 61.400 (1) 14.850 (1) 16.200 (1) 15.400 (1) 14.950 (1) 0.000

246 Aliya Protto Senior USA(USA) 58.750 (2) 14.850 (1) 15.100 (2) 14.250 (3) 14.550 (2) 0.000

247 Cindy Lu Senior USA(USA) 57.500 (3) 13.950 (4) 15.000 (3) 14.850 (2) 13.700 (3) 0.000

248 Valeriya Sharipova Senior USA(USA) 55.000 (4) 14.600 (3) 13.150 (5) 14.050 (4) 13.200 (4) 0.000

279 Maria Kitkarska Senior CAN(CAN) 52.500 (5) 13.550 (6) 13.600 (4) 13.800 (5) 11.550 (16) 0.000

278 Annabelle Kovacs Senior CAN(CAN) 51.800 (6) 13.100 (9) 12.350 (7) 13.550 (7) 12.800 (8) 0.000

231 Jaelle Cohen Senior AUS(AUS) 51.400 (7) 13.100 (9) 13.000 (6) 12.350 (11) 12.950 (6) 0.000

295 Xiaolan Xu Senior CHN(CHN) 50.700 (8) 12.300 (13) 12.350 (7) 13.000 (9) 13.050 (5) 0.000

294 Qianhui Ma Senior CHN(CHN) 50.550 (9) 13.800 (5) 11.850 (11) 12.600 (10) 12.300 (10) 0.000

230 Danielle Prince Senior AUS(AUS) 50.150 (10) 13.300 (7) 10.400 (17) 13.550 (7) 12.900 (7) 0.000

244 Ni-Chen Ku Senior TPE(TPE) 49.350 (11) 12.600 (11) 12.300 (9) 11.900 (12) 12.550 (9) 0.000

296 Yili Wang Senior CHN(CHN) 49.300 (12) 12.400 (12) 11.650 (14) 13.600 (6) 11.650 (15) 0.000

232 Taylor Tirahardjo Senior AUS(AUS) 48.250 (13) 13.250 (8) 11.850 (11) 11.450 (15) 11.700 (14) 0.000

242 Yun Kung Senior TPE(TPE) 46.350 (14) 10.800 (21) 11.800 (13) 11.750 (13) 12.000 (12) 0.000

243 Chia-Hui Sung Senior TPE(TPE) 46.200 (15) 11.350 (19) 12.250 (10) 11.400 (16) 11.200 (18) 0.000

226 Ashleigh O'Neill Senior NZL(NZL) 46.100 (16) 11.900 (17) 11.250 (15) 11.600 (14) 11.350 (17) 0.000

265 Kah Mun Tong Senior SIN(SIN) 45.350 (17) 11.900 (17) 10.050 (19) 11.200 (18) 12.200 (11) 0.000

224 Amelia Coleman Senior NZL(NZL) 43.650 (18) 12.300 (13) 8.250 (25) 11.350 (17) 11.750 (13) 0.000

258 Karen Villanueva Senior MEX(MEX) 43.100 (19) 12.200 (15) 9.050 (21) 11.150 (19) 10.700 (19) 0.000

259 Alejandra Vazquez Senior MEX(MEX) 41.800 (20) 12.000 (16) 11.200 (16) 8.600 (24) 10.000 (20) 0.000

266 Yun Xi Dawne Chua Senior SIN(SIN) 38.350 (21) 9.900 (23) 10.350 (18) 8.650 (23) 9.450 (24) 0.000

236 Stacey Devina Chan Senior HKG(HKG) 38.000 (22) 11.150 (20) 8.300 (23) 9.050 (21) 9.500 (23) 0.000

264 Yi Lin Phaan Senior SIN(SIN) 37.600 (23) 10.450 (22) 8.300 (23) 9.000 (22) 9.850 (21) 0.000

237 Lai Chun Cheng Senior HKG(HKG) 35.800 (24) 6.750 (25) 9.700 (20) 9.750 (20) 9.600 (22) 0.000

238 Jun Ying Wong Senior HKG(HKG) 33.900 (25) 8.750 (24) 8.750 (22) 8.550 (25) 7.850 (25) 0.000

AA - Senior (combined L9 & L10)
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ID Name Level Total E$5:E$30 Hoop G$5:G$30 Ball I$5:I$30 Clubs K$5:K$30 Ribbon M$5:M$30

293 Yating Zhao Junior CHN(CHN) 54.400 (1) 14.050 (1) 13.250 (1) 13.650 (3) 13.450 (2) 0.000

249 Nastasya Generalova Junior USA(USA) 53.850 (2) 12.950 (4) 13.200 (2) 14.150 (1) 13.550 (1) 0.000

250 Ekatherina Kapitonova Junior USA(USA) 51.900 (3) 13.400 (3) 12.850 (3) 12.300 (6) 13.350 (3) 0.000

251 Brigita Budginas Junior USA(USA) 51.750 (4) 14.000 (2) 11.450 (6) 13.750 (2) 12.550 (4) 0.000

260 Edna Garcia Junior MEX(MEX) 47.900 (5) 12.000 (8) 12.450 (4) 11.450 (10) 12.000 (5) 0.000

275 Katherine Uchida Junior CAN(CAN) 47.000 (6) 12.450 (6) 10.900 (11) 12.900 (4) 10.750 (10) 0.000

261 Marina Malpica Junior MEX(MEX) 46.900 (7) 12.650 (5) 11.450 (6) 11.500 (9) 11.300 (7) 0.000

291 Ruoqi Wang Junior CHN(CHN) 46.550 (8) 11.800 (10) 11.400 (8) 12.400 (5) 10.950 (8) 0.000

276 Cindy Huh Junior CAN(CAN) 46.000 (9) 11.250 (12) 11.600 (5) 12.200 (7) 10.950 (8) 0.000

292 Yujia Wang Junior CHN(CHN) 45.450 (10) 12.400 (7) 9.800 (16) 11.750 (8) 11.500 (6) 0.000

277 Dana Tors Junior CAN(CAN) 44.300 (11) 12.000 (8) 11.050 (9) 10.600 (13) 10.650 (11) 0.000

233 Maya Bennett Junior AUS(AUS) 42.500 (12) 10.850 (16) 10.950 (10) 10.550 (14) 10.150 (13) 0.000

245 Tzu-Wen Li Junior TPE(TPE) 42.000 (13) 11.600 (11) 10.800 (12) 10.900 (12) 8.700 (20) 0.000

235 Choe Rhiannon Junior AUS(AUS) 40.750 (14) 10.950 (15) 9.850 (15) 10.250 (15) 9.700 (18) 0.000

262 Ledia Damaris Juarez Junior MEX(MEX) 40.700 (15) 10.550 (17) 10.300 (13) 9.650 (17) 10.200 (12) 0.000

228 Clementine Hutchison Junior NZL(NZL) 40.450 (16) 10.200 (20) 8.950 (20) 11.250 (11) 10.050 (14) 0.000

263 Andrea Garza Junior MEX(MEX) 40.200 (17) 11.000 (14) 10.250 (14) 9.500 (18) 9.450 (19) 0.000

229 Minette Prinsloo Junior NZL(NZL) 38.950 (18) 10.100 (21) 9.700 (17) 9.250 (19) 9.900 (15) 0.000

268 Michele Petrova Lau Junior SIN(SIN) 38.150 (19) 10.250 (19) 9.300 (18) 8.750 (22) 9.850 (16) 0.000

227 Annaliese Graham Junior NZL(NZL) 37.800 (20) 10.550 (17) 8.650 (23) 8.750 (22) 9.850 (16) 0.000

234 Ying Cui Chan Junior AUS(AUS) 36.950 (21) 11.100 (13) 8.800 (21) 9.700 (16) 7.350 (25) 0.000

269 Ying Avryl Tan Junior SIN(SIN) 35.400 (22) 9.050 (22) 9.300 (18) 9.100 (21) 7.950 (22) 0.000

267 Hwai Min Palada Tang Junior SIN(SIN) 34.050 (23) 8.050 (25) 8.800 (21) 9.150 (20) 8.050 (21) 0.000

239 Tsz Ching Yau Junior HKG(HKG) 30.800 (24) 8.800 (23) 7.100 (25) 7.400 (25) 7.500 (24) 0.000

240 Sze Nam Yu Junior HKG(HKG) 30.400 (25) 7.400 (26) 6.950 (26) 8.300 (24) 7.750 (23) 0.000

241 Hilda Yeung Junior HKG(HKG) 30.150 (26) 8.500 (24) 7.700 (24) 6.900 (26) 7.050 (26) 0.000

AA - Junior (combined L9 & L10)
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